## **RECEIVED**

By WV Ethics Commission at 2:19 pm, Sep 12, 2023

**West Virginia Ethics Commission** 

## **Lobbyist Activity Report Form**

2023-02

Fine

Days late\_

Late reporting fine - \$10 per business day past the due date (\$250 maximum)

1. Name and contact information										
Name	Jacob Burns Phone 202-552-2000									
	Address 901 E Street, NW Email jburns@pewtrusts.org									
Auure		·				Liliali <u>7</u>	<u> </u>			
		l-:	00004		_					
City, State Zip Washington, DC 20004										
2. R	2. Reporting period for which this activity report is being filed									
Check	Report	Period	Due Date							
Х	2023-2	5/1/23-8/31/23	9/15/23	1						
				4						
3. List all employers/organizations that you represent as a lobbyist										
1.	1									
	1 4									
2.					5					
3.					6					
4. Lo	obbying acti	vity summary - If t	here was no a	ctivity or expen	ditures, indicate	e "none."				
Mee	tings rega	arding SB677,	state budg	et surplus, s	supplementa	al appropriati	ions for SR	)		
5. E										
	xpenditures				L					
_		, including campai				liaka famaila. Iinka	.h		ha fallaiaa	
		y on any public offi h employer you rep					ne amounts sp	ent in each of t	ne following	
	diture Categ		Employer 1	Employer 2	Employer 3	Employer 4	Employer 5	Employer 6	Total Expended	
A.		Beverages	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
В.	Lodging	Develuges	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	Ś	
C.	Advertisin	g	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
D.	Travel		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
E.	Gifts		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
F.	Other Expe	enses	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
G.	Group Exp	enditures	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
H.		Contributions		T IN "TOTAL EX	PENDED" COLU	MN. \$				
l.		all expenditures	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
-	If you sponsored or contributed to any group event or shared expenses, list the total expended in category 5G immediately above. Complete and									
attach	attach a Schedule B for each event.									

Continued on page 2

	Lobbyist Name	Jacob Burns						
6. Total of all expenditures from line 5-I. (on page 1)	0							
7. Lobbyist certification – Please read and sign below.								
To the best of my knowledge, the information contained hereon and on any attached materials is true, correct and complete. I understand that it is								
a violation of WV Code §6B-3-9 to willfully and knowingly file a false or incomplete report. I further understand that if convicted of such an act, I								
may be fined, sentenced to jail or both.								
Lobbyist Signature: Jacob Burns		<sub>Date:</sub> 9/12/20	)23					